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14138 sqft
4252 sqft

revision:

*

4252 sqft
4252 sqft
1382 sqft
3365 sqft
24
Lakeside Drive
Centre Park
SAH

Booker Apartments

Gross Area :

P ties
Regeneration North

Countryside House

Warrington WA1 1RW

Tel: 01925 248900 Fax: 01925 248901

Countryside Properties (UK) Limited

SK333/PL/01

www.countryside-properties.com

First Floor :
Third Floor
Communal :
drawing no:

sheet no:

Ground Floor :
Net to Gross
LIVERPOOL

Countryside

Second Floor :

All Areas and dimensions are
taken to STRUCTURAL FINISH.

FLOOR PLANS

BOOKER AVENUE
GROUND FLOOR
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g:\1. p&d\1. sites\1. feasibility sites\sk333 - booker avenue, liverpool\1.cad drawings\1. dco\1. site specific housing\apartment block\2. timber frame\block a.dwg
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© This drawing is copyright of Countryside Properties Plc and must not be copied or reproduced in whole or in part, nor used in conjunction with any project without Countryside's written consent.






